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REME | B | A% REMB | B | A# REME | B G | A% REE | B | AN | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE| B &
82.3 1 1 73.6 110 4 68.6 641 10 63.6 1972 33 58.6 4374 62 53.6 7789
81.3 2 1 73.5 114 6 68.5 651 13 63.5 2006 33 58.5 4436 56 53.56 7873
81.2 3 1 73. 4 120 6 68.4 664 24 63. 4 2038 44 58. 4 4492 64 53. 4 7950
80.9 4 1 73.3 126 1 68.3 688 16 63.3 2082 38 58.3 4556 66 53.3 8023
80.0 5 1 73.2 127 5 68.2 704 22 63.2 2120 37 58.2 4622 83 53.2 8086
79.5 6 1 73.1 132 3 68.1 7126 20 63. 1 2157 32 58 .1 4705 55 53. 1 8185
79.3 7 2 73.0 135 6 68.0 746 15 63.0 2189 48 58.0 4760 52 53.0 82569
79.0 9 1 72.9 141 4 67.9 761 18 62.9 2237 43 57.9 4812 48 52.9 8334
78.9 10 4 72.8 145 8 67.8 779 22 62.8 2280 31 57.8 4860 54 52.8 8422
78.8 14 2 12.17 153 11 67.7 801 30 62.7 2311 55 57.17 4914 70 52.7 85607
78.2 16 1 72.6 164 6 67.6 831 24 62.6 2366 44 57.6 4984 60 62.6 8612
78.0 17 4 72.5 170 3 67.5 8565 25 62.5 2410 42 57.56 5044 61 52.5 8683
177.9 21 2 72. 4 173 8 67. 4 880 23 62. 4 2452 36 57. 4 51056 66 52.4 87566
77.8 23 1 72.3 181 9 67.3 903 24 62.3 2488 29 57.3 5171 68 52.3 8830
17.17 24 1 72.2 190 10 67.2 927 23 62.2 2517 41 57.2 5239 70 52.2 8923
17.6 25 1 72.1 200 7 67.1 950 20 62.1 2558 44 57. 1 5309 63 52.1 9007
17.4 26 1 72.0 207 7 67.0 970 26 62.0 2602 32 57.0 5372 69 52.0 9100
17.2 27 1 71.9 214 8 66.9 996 31 61.9 2634 41 56.9 5441 58 51.9 9177
77.1 28 1 71.8 222 6 66.8 1027 21 61.8 2675 53 56.8 5499 60 51.8 9257
177.0 29 1 71.17 228 13 66.7 10438 217 61.7 2728 52 56.7 55569 61 51.7 9326
76.9 30 2 71.6 241 11 66.6 1075 19 61.6 2780 38 56.6 5620 60 51.6 9410
76.17 32 1 71.56 252 7 66.5 1094 19 61.5 2818 53 56.5 5680 79 51.56 9495
76.6 33 2 71. 4 259 6 66. 4 1113 23 61.4 2871 53 56.4 57569 61 51.4 9579
76.5 35 2 71.3 265 5 66.3 1136 23 61.3 2924 45 56.3 5820 74 51.3 9667
76.4 37 1 71.2 270 2 66.2 11569 22 61.2 2969 47 56.2 5894 63 51.2 9734
76.3 38 4 71.1 272 11 66. 1 1181 29 61.1 3016 44 56. 1 5957 62 51.1 9810
76.2 42 2 71.0 283 13 66.0 1210 25 61.0 3060 39 56.0 6019 715 51.0 9902
76.1 44 2 70.9 296 7 65.9 1235 34 60.9 3099 41 55.9 6094 17 50.9 9987
76.0 46 2 70.8 303 15 65.8 1269 27 60.8 3140 62 55.8 6171 74 50.8 10082
75.9 48 5 70.7 318 14 65.7 1296 39 60.7 3202 45 55.7 6245 81 50.7 10148
75.8 53 3 70.6 332 6 65. 6 1335 20 60.6 3247 65 55.6 6326 70 50.6 10219
75.17 56 1 70.5 338 19 65.5 1365 29 60.5 3312 67 55.5 6396 83 50.5 10294
75.6 57 2 70.4 357 14 65. 4 1384 24 60. 4 3379 49 55.4 6479 117 50. 4 10373
75.5 59 2 70.3 371 13 65.3 1408 31 60.3 3428 46 55.3 6556 80 50.3 10444
75. 4 61 4 70.2 384 14 65.2 1439 34 60.2 3474 60 55.2 6636 68 50.2 10519
75.3 65 2 70.1 398 13 65. 1 1473 42 60.1 3534 44 55. 1 6704 90 50. 1 10604
75 .1 67 5 70.0 411 20 65.0 1515 35 60.0 35678 50 55.0 6794 64 50.0 10664
75.0 72 2 69.9 431 12 64.9 15560 23 59.9 3628 44 54.9 6858 68 49.9 10738
74.9 74 1 69.8 443 11 64.8 1573 23 59.8 3672 52 54.8 6926 63 49.8 10832
74.8 75 4 69.7 454 17 64.7 1596 36 59.7 3724 66 54.7 6989 87 49.7 10913
74.17 79 2 69.6 471 16 64.6 1632 33 59.6 3790 61 54.6 7076 76 49.6 10997
74.6 81 3 69.5 487 17 64.5 1665 26 59.5 3851 53 54.5 7152 68 49.5 11088
74.5 84 3 69.4 504 20 64.4 1691 38 59. 4 3904 59 54.4 7220 64 49. 4 11172
74 .4 87 5 69.3 524 18 64.3 1729 34 59.3 3963 61 54.3 7284 79 49.3 11249
74.2 92 3 69.2 542 11 64.2 1763 40 59.2 4024 56 54.2 7363 76 49.2 11315
74.1 95 4 69.1 553 16 64.1 1803 30 59. 1 4080 54 54 .1 7439 73 49 .1 11396
74.0 99 1 69.0 569 19 64.0 1833 37 59.0 4134 56 54.0 7512 63 49.0 11471
73.9 100 1 68.9 588 16 63.9 1870 36 58.9 4190 59 53.9 75675 71 48.9 115563
73.8 101 5 68.8 604 19 63.8 1906 38 58.8 4249 68 53.8 71646 61 48.8 11646
73.17 106 4 68.7 623 18 63.7 1944 28 58.7 4317 57 53.7 77107 82 48.7 11718
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B G | A% mEME
48. 6 11790 84 43.6 16622 84 38.6 18323 34 33.6
48.5 11874 86 43.5 156706 85 38.5 183567 27 33.5
48 . 4 11960 117 43. 4 156791 71 38. 4 18384 35 33.4
48.3 12037 98 43.3 16862 59 38.3 18419 36 33.3
48 .2 12135 99 43.2 16921 62 38.2 18455 44 33.2
48 .1 12234 87 43 .1 15983 63 38.1 18499 23 33.1
48. 0 12321 68 43.0 16046 75 38.0 18522 37 33.0
47.9 12389 95 42.9 16121 69 37.9 185569 47 32.9
47.8 12484 78 42.8 16190 61 37.8 18606 22 32.8
47.7 12562 73 42.7 162561 64 37.17 18628 26 32.17
47.6 12635 65 42.6 163156 54 37.6 18654 31 32.6
47.5 12700 76 42.5 16369 62 37.5 18685 38 32.5
47. 4 12776 90 42. 4 16431 12 37. 4 18723 48 32.4
47.3 12866 66 42.3 16503 45 37.3 18771 33 32.3
47.2 12932 76 42.2 165438 50 37.2 18804 25 32.2
47 .1 13008 66 42.1 16598 66 37.1 18829 26 32.1
47.0 13074 87 42.0 16664 60 37.0 188565 23 32.0
46.9 13161 75 41.9 16724 60 36.9 18878 23 31.9
46. 8 13236 75 41.8 16784 63 36.8 18901 35 31.8
46.7 13311 82 41.7 16847 75 36.17 18936 32 31.7
46. 6 13393 80 41.6 16922 58 36.6 18968 17 31.6
46.5 13473 80 41.5 16980 43 36.5 18985 29 31.5
46. 4 1356563 74 41.4 17023 52 36. 4 19014 15 31.4
46. 3 13627 78 41.3 17075 54 36.3 19029 30 31.3
46. 2 13705 78 41.2 17129 56 36.2 190569 23 31.2
46 .1 13783 117 41.1 17185 44 36. 1 19082 13 31.1
46. 0 13860 97 41.0 17229 57 36.0 19095 22 31.0
45. 9 139567 80 40.9 17286 62 35.9 19117 29 30.9
45. 8 14037 102 40. 8 17348 48 35.8 19146 18 30.8
45.7 14139 117 40.7 17396 59 35.7 19164 21 30.7
45. 6 14216 63 40. 6 17455 46 35.6 19185 30 30.6
45.5 14279 60 40.5 17501 41 35.5 19215 20 30.5
45. 4 14339 82 40. 4 17542 55 35. 4 19235 24 30.4
45.3 14421 84 40.3 17597 63 35.3 192569 30 30.3
45. 2 14505 78 40.2 17660 34 35.2 19289 30 30.2
45 .1 14583 94 40. 1 17694 51 35 .1 19319 20 30.0
45. 0 14677 65 40.0 17745 47 35.0 19339 21 29.9
44.9 14742 79 39.9 17792 53 34.9 19360 22 29.8
44.8 14821 81 39.8 17845 50 34.8 19382 20 29.17
44.7 14902 66 39.7 17895 46 34.7 19402 19 29.6
44.6 14968 62 39.6 17941 41 34.6 19421 23 29. 4
44.5 156030 64 39.56 17982 44 34.5 19444 10 29.3
44 .4 1560904 60 39. 4 18026 35 34. 4 19454 15 29.2
44.3 1561564 117 39.3 18061 43 34.3 19469 12 29.1
44.2 156231 60 39.2 18104 36 34.2 19481 14 28.9
44 .1 156291 67 39.1 18140 38 34.1 19495 9 28.8
44.0 1563568 57 39.0 18178 27 34.0 19504 11 28. 4
43.9 15415 67 38.9 18205 35 33.9 19515 8 28.3
43 .8 156482 60 38.8 18240 51 33.8 195623 12 27.5
43. 7 15542 80 38.7 18291 32 33.17 19535 19
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